
From: Arthur Berndt [arthurberndt@gmail.com] 

Sent: Wednesday, April 20, 2011 3:34 PM 

To: Bruhn Paul; Lofy, Bill; Perot Kinny; Richards, Alyson; Magnus Kathleen V.; Hall Joan 

Richmond; Miller, Lawrence; Blittersdorf Jan; Bell Nancy; Dunkiel Brian; Kireker Charles; 

Johnstone Scott; Rose Ben; Sweet, Kitty; Stetson Bill; Watzin Mary; Ross, Chuck; Powell Mary; 

Burns Paul; Shields Geoffery; Lintilhac Crea; O'Brien P. Gregory; Fischer Monty; MacLean, 

Alex; Bruneau, Judy; Woolmington Rob; Pomerleau Ernie; Trombley, Shana; Courtney 

Elizabeth; Wolfe Dori; Miller, Elizabeth; Warshow John; Markowitz, Deb 

Subject: Next E & E Council Mtg 

Attachments: Exec Order 1 - Council on Energy and the Environment.pdf; ATT00003..htm; 

EnviroCouncilFinalList021811.xlsx; ATT00004..htm 

 

Council Members, 

 

I think we got off to a great start at our first meeting and I look forward to further 

conversations.  Our next meeting is now scheduled for Wednesday, June 29th, 5-8PM.  When 

we get closer to the date, I will reconfirm and provide more specific information, but for right 

now, please assume it will be in the Pavilion Building. 

 

If you have specific topics you would like to see discussed at the meeting, please inform me a 

week or so in advance so I can plan the "agenda".  FYI, I am attaching a copy of Governor 

Shumlin's Executive Order creating this council and a spreadsheet with all our contact 

information.  If I have anything listed incorrectly, just let me know. 

 

As always, feel free to contact me with any questions, comments, or suggestions. 

 

Best regards, 

 

Arthur Berndt 

Chair, Governor's Council on Energy and the Environment 

 

Sharon, Vermont 

802.763.8680 

 

 





 



GOVERNOR'S COUNCIL ON ENERGY AND THE ENVIRONMENT

Work Home Cell

Nancy Bell 492-3368 802-770-9739

Paul Bruhn 658-6647 802-862-1327 802-343-0595

Monty Fischer 472-5840 223-6848

Ernie Pomerleau 863-8210

Ben Rose 244-7037 ext. 12 802-879-5273

Bill Stetson 802-356-7600

Charlier Kireker 802-343-8533

Paul Burns 802-223-8421 x4095 802-793-1985

Brian Dunkiel 802-860-1003 x104 802-496-4244 802-734-0624

Jan Blittersdorf C/O Kathy Magnus 802-482-2255 x134 802) 425-6172

Jeff Shields 802-765-4899

Scott Johnstone (802) 658-6060 x1149(802) 658-6164

Kinny Perot (802) 496-3437 (802) 496-3437

Mary Watzin 802-656-4280

Dori Wolfe (802) 765-4632

Rob Woolmington 802-362-2560 x203 802-442-6192

Arthur Berndt 802-763-8680

Gregory O'Brien 802-989-8375

Joan Richmond Hall 802-728-1717

Mary Powell 802-655-8407

Crea Linthilac 802-985-4106 802-985-4117

John Warshow 802-454-7161 802-249-7510

Elizabeth Courtney 802-223-2328 802-793-2187



Email

nancy_bell@vermontel.net The Conservation Fund

paulbruhn14@gmail.com Preservation Trust of Vermont

monty@hardwickagriculture.org The Center for an Agricultural Economy

epomerleau@vermontrealestate.com Pomerleau Real Estate

benrosevt@gmail.com Green Mountain Club

e.w.stetson@mac.com Organizing for America, Energy & Environment Team

charlie@freshtrackscap.com Fresh Tracks Capital

paul@vpirg.org VPRIG

bdunkiel@shemsdunkiel.com Shems Dunkiel Kassel & Saunders

kvm@nrgsystems.com, jan@nrgsystems.comNRG Systems

jshields@vermontlaw.edu Dean, Vermont Law School

sjohnstone@veic.org VEIC

kinny@madriver.com VNRC 

mary.watzin@uvm.edu UVM Rubenstein School of Environment & Natural Resources

dori.wolfe@gmail.com GroSolar

rob@wittenetal.com Witten, Woolmington, Bongartz & Campbell

arthurberndt@gmail.com Maverick Lloyd Foundation/Maverick Farm

gobrien@worthmountainconsulting.com Worth Mountain Energy

jrichmond@vtc.edu
Sustainable Design & Technology Center for 

Sustainable Practices, Vermont Technical College

powell@greenmountainpower.com Green Mountain Power

crealint@gmail.com Lintilhac Foundation

jwarshow@sover.net Independent Power Producer

ecourtney@vnrc.org VNRC



Address City Zip

1331 Town Hill Road Shrewsbury 05738

104 Church Street Burlington 05401

27 Bailey Avenue Montpelier 05602

PO Box 6 Burlington 05401

137 Village Grove Williston 05495

139 Elm Street Norwich 05055

303 Cow Hill Road Weybridge 05753

141 Main Street, Ste 6 Montpelier 05602

91 College Street Burlington 05401

110 Riggs Road Hinesburg 05461

PO Box 96 S. Royalton 05068

255 S. Champlain Burlington 05401

PO Box 76A Warren 05674-5076

81 Carrigan Drive Burlington 05405

4 Kibling Hill Road Strafford 05072

PO Box 2748 Manchester Center 05255

PO Box 99 Sharon 05065

PO Box 711 Middlebury 05753

PO Box 55 Randolph Center 05061

163 Acorn Lane Colchester 05446

886 North Gate Road Shelburne 05482

2878 Holister Hill Road Marshfield 05658

9 Bailey Avenue Montpelier 05602



 


